T™MA ber Clinics
Medical Director Name of Clinic Address Line 1 Address Line 2 Suburb / Town State Post Code Phone Fax number Email address
number (inc area code)
Dr M Prabhu * International Travel Vaccination Centre 8 Sydney Joseph Drive Seven Hills NSw 2147 1300557070 02 9239 0200 sydney@travelmedicine.com.au
Dr M Prabhu *|International Travel Vaccination Centre Suite 501, Norwest Central 12 Century Circuit Bella Vista NSwW 2153 1300557070 02 9239 0200 sydney@travelmedicine.com.au
Dr M Prabhu *|International Travel Vaccination Centre Suite 653 Level 6, BMA House 135 Macquarie Street Sydney NSW 2000 13005570 70 02 9239 0200 sydney@travelmedicine.com.au
Dr M McGinty * Chromis Occupational Medicine Unit 6 24 Brown Road Broadmeadow NSwW 2292 02 4936 9999 02 4936 9988 newcastle@travelmedicine.com.au
Dr M McGinty * |Chromis Occupational Medicine 47 Church Street Maitland NSwW 2320 02 4936 9999 02 4936 9900 maitland@travelmedicine.com.au
Dr D Priest Providence Medical Shoal Bay 5 Government Road Shoal Bay NSw 2315 02 4981 2600 02 4984 2806 shoalbay@travelmedicine.com.au
Dr M Cardone Tweed Health For Everyone Superclinic 33-35 Corporation Circuit Tweed Heads South NSwW 2486 07 5589 7555 07 5523 0644 tweedheads@travelmedicine.com.au
Dr D Andropov Territory Medical Centre - Mitchell Mitchell Centre 55 Mitchell Street Darwin City NT 0800 08 8948 4333 08 8948 4322 darwin@travelmedicine.com.au
Dr J Burke Yeppoon Family Practice 48 Normanby Street Yeppoon QaLb 4703 07 4939 3501 07 4939 2837 yeppoon@travelmedicine.com.au
Dr C Carey * St Andrew’s Hospital Medical Centre 280 North Street Rockville Toowoomba QaLb 4350 07 4633 0512 07 4634 1939 toowoomba@travelmedicine.com.au
Dr C Carey| My Life Medical Brookwater General Practice Woolworths Brookwater Village S/C, Mater Health Cntr 14, vl 1, 2 Tournament Dr Brookwater QaLb 4300 07 3199 3299 07 3199 3298 brookwater@travelmedicine.com.au
DrJ Kenafake * Maroochydore Medical Centre 150 Horton Parade Maroochydore aLb 4558 07 5376 1500 07 5376 1924 maroochydore@t icil om.au
DrJ Chamberlain * C€Q Medicentre Northside 222 Musgrave Street N Rockhampton [ell} 4701 07 4927 7611 07 4927 7313 rockhampton@travelmedicine.com.au
Dr N Hohl * Health HQ Queen Street Village Level 2, 127 Queen Street Southport QaLb 4215 07 5526 4444 07 5531 3697 goldcoast@travelmedicine.com.au
Dr C Meehan Mc Leod Street Medical 67 Mc Leod Street Cairns QaLb 4870 07 4052 1583 07 4052 1930 cairns@travelmedicine.com.au
Dr D Mills * Dr Deb - The Travel Doctor Brisbane Level 5 247 Adelaide Street Brisbane QaLb 4000 07 3221 9066 07 32217076 brisbane@travelmedicine.com.au
Dr T Huynh Grange Road Medical Services 92 Grange Road Ipswich aLb 4305 0732819133 07 3281 4020 ipswich@travelmedicine.com.au
Dr F Le Duc Hinterland Medical Centre 5 Price Street Nerang QaLb 4211 07 5578 2199 07 5596 1029 nerang@travelmedicine.com.au
Dr N Higgins Health On Central 26 Central Drive Angergrove Mackay QaLb 4740 07 4955 0555 07 4955 0993 mackay@travelmedicine.com.au
Dr M Tooth * City Doctors and Travel Clinic 188 Collins Street Hobart TAS 7000 03 6223 6822 03 6224 8077 hobart@travelmedicine.com.au
Dr A Messieh Burnie Travel Medicine Suite 5 10 Marine Terrace Burnie TAS 7320 03 64311722 0364311733 burnie@travelmedicine.com.au
Dr Jo Grey* Launceston Medical Centre 247 Wellington Street Launceston TAS 7250 (03) 6388 8111 (03) 6380 8388 launceston@travelmedicine.com.au
Dr Victoria Smith Rose Cottage Medical Centre 5 Innes Street Launceston TAS 7250 (03) 6334 3622 (03) 6334 3630 victoria@rosemed.com.au
Dr M Sweet Surrey Hills Medical Centre 174 Union Road Surrey Hills vic 3127 03 9836 1366 03 9836 2137 surreyhills@travelmedicine.com.au
Dr P Davey * Kensington Hill Medical Centre 2 Kensington Road Leopold Geelong viC 3220 03 5250 1044 0352501013 geelong@travelmedicine.com.au
Dr M Long Fountain Gate Medical Centre 151 Kurrajong Road Narre Warren Melbourne vic 3805 039704 8011 03 9704 1841 fgmc@travelmedicine.com.au
Dr A Karamesinis Ti-Tree Family Doctors 118 Mt Eliza Way Mt Eliza Melbourne vic 3930 (03) 9787 8033 03 9787 3468 mteliza@travelmedicine.com.au
Dr J Rajakulendran * Bluff Road Medical Centre 326-328 Bluff Road Sandringham Melbourne vic 3191 03 9598 6244 0395210514 sandringham @travelmedicine.com.au
Dr J Rajakulendran * |Bayside Family Medical 1220 Nepean Highway Cheltenham Melbourne vic 3192 03 9583 1630 03 9585 0560 cheltenham@travelmedicine.com.au
Dr R Akhter Boronia Medical Centre 152 Boronia Road Boronia Melbourne viC 3155 039762 1933 03 9761 1003 boronia@travelmedicine.com.au
Dr O llic Shepparton Travel Clinic Shepparton Women's Health Centre 100 - 104 Corio Street Shepparton vic 3630 03 5821 3555 shepparton@travelmedicine.com.au
Dr S Khoo * Travel Medicine Centre Perth Ground Floor 200 St Georges Terrace Perth WA 6000 089321 7888 089321 0899 perth@travelmedicine.com.au
DrAlLeeb lllawarra Medical Centre 229 lllawarra Cres Ballajura WA 6066 08 9208 6400 089248 1611 ballajura@travelmedicine.com.au
Dr L Foong Read Street Medical Centre 101 Read Street Rockingham WA 6168 08 9527 4976 089527 1533 rockingham@travelmedicine.com.au
Dr D Rutherford Travel Health Fremantle 85 South Street Fremantle WA 6160 08 9336 6630 08 9336 6631 fremantle@travelmedicine.com.au

Specialist corporate services *
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